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TableVI.—ShowingthePopulation(exclusiveofMaoris)ofthe differentCounties,withDetailsfor Ridings,RoadandTownDistricts—continued.

Counties, Ridings, Iload and
TownDistricts.
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County Ashburton.
Mount Hutt Riding—

Mount Hutt R.D.
Mount Somers Riding—

Mount Somers R. D.
Anama R. D.

Total Riding
Upper Ashburton Riding—

Upper Ashburton R.D. ..
Rangitata R.D.

Total Riding
.South Rakaia Riding—

South Rakaia R. D.
Wakanui Riding—

Wakanui R.D. . .
Hampetead T. L).

Total Riding
Ashburton Riding—

Long Beach R.D.
Coldstreara R.D.
Tinwald T.D.

Total Riding

808
402

2019
618

464
240

0S4
352

344
162

935j
266!

1497

1-210

2637 143(i

933

704

1201

564

500

1617 917 700

1226
1286

722
695

504
591

251-2 1417 1095

1173
384
511

683!
230
251

490
154
260

20(58 1164 904

Total County Ashburton .. 11541 6571 4970

County Geraldine.
Mount Peel Riding—

Mount Peel R.D.
Raukapuka Riding—

Geraldine R.D.
Temuka Riding—

Temuka R.D. ..

549 341 208

2243 L168 1075

2235 1203 1032

Total County Geraldine 5027 2712 2315
J

County Levels.
Tengawai Riding
Point Riding
Glen-iti Riding
Otipua Riding
Seadown Riding
Claremont Riding
Waimataiti Riding

1 472
990

j2262
955
875
490
540

278
523

1113
550
471
271
295

194
467

1149
405
404
219
245

Total County Levela 6584 3501 3083

County Mackenzie.
Fail-lie Riding
Tekapo Riding
Albury Riding
Cave Riding

912
177

623
■227

465
140
379
138

447
37

244
89

Total County Mackenzie .. 1939 1122 817

County Waimate.
Hakataramea Riding
North Waihao Riding
Upper Pareora Riding
Lower Pareora Riding
Otaio Riding
Makikihi Riding
Deep Creek Riding

308
1726

160
851
637
652

2176

184
896
110

! 471
391
355

1138

124
730

50
380
246
297
1038

Total County Waimate 6510 3645 2865

County Waitaki.
Ahuriri Riding
Otekaike Riding
Awamoko Riding
Papakaio Riding
Waiareka Riding
Incholme Riding
Kakanui Riding
Otepopo Riding
Moeraki Riding

143
1359
968

1843
1801
293

1394
1199
613

125
I 732I 545

975
970
183
753
602
348

18
627
423
868
831
110
641
597
265

Total County Waitaki 9613 5233 4380
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County Waihemo.
Green Valley Riding
Macrae's Riding
Dunback Riding
Blue Mountain Riding
Meadowbank Riding
Bushy Riding
Goodwood Riding

88
371
298
333

86
398
232

47
234
155
170
42

223
116

41
137
143
163
44

175
116

Total County Waihemo 1806 987 819

County Waikouaiti.
Merton Riding
Blueskin Riding
North-east Valley Riding ..
Hawksbury Riding

1557
1566
610
386

871
834
316
205

686
732
294
181

Total County Waikouaiti .. !
J 4119 2226 1893

County Peninsula.
Portohello Bay Riding—

Otago Heads R.D.
Portobello R.D. (Portobello

Ward)
Total Riding

Broad Bay Riding—
Portobello R.D. (Broad

Bay Ward)
North-east Harbour Riding—

Portobello R.D. (North-
east Harbour Ward)

Sandymount Riding—
Peninsula R.D. (Sandy-

mount Ward)
Higholiff Riding—

Peninsula R.D. Highcliff
Ward)

Anderson's Bay Riding—
Peninsula R.D. (Anderson's

Bay Ward)
Ray T.D.

Total Riding
Tomahawk Riding—

Tomahawk R.D.
Total Portobello R.D.
Total Peninsula R.D.

223
271

143
142

80
129

494

273

250

240

285

130

118

124

209

143

132

Uβ

250 127 123

66 36 30

776 371 405
842 407 435

794
556\

390
2S7

101
269

128 79 49

Total County Peninsula

_
II 2477 1270 1207II

County Taieri.
Deep Stream Riding
Strath Taieri Riding
Maungatua Riding
Outrani Riding—

Outram T.D.
Outlying

Total Riding
East Taiori Riding
North Taieri Riding
Otakia Riding—

Allanton T.D. ..
Outlying

Total Riding
Kaikorai Riding

431
460

220)
241

211
210

221
906
827

891
510
840

152
534

! 426

461
271
435

69
372
401

430
239
405

181
1113 90J578I 91

535
1294
1393

668
730

626
663

Total County Taieri 6882 3677 3205

County Bruce.
Clarendon Riding
Mount Stuart Riding—

Mount Stuart R.D.—
S.D. Glenore ..
S.D. Adamsthorpe
S.D. Lovelsbrook

Total Riding
Waihola Riding
Tokomairiro Riding
Glenledi Riding
Kaitangata Riding
Crichton Riding ..

273
115
103

153
69
56

120
46
47

178 97 81

•• I ••

491
631

1160
214
213
326

278 J
339604!
119
132
196

213
292
550
95
81

130
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